HPV6K0 Series
The HPV6K0 series of high DC output power supplies are characterized by their high
control speed and high accuracy. The rectified mains voltage is converted to a medium
frequency AC voltage (50kHz) which then is transformed, rectified, and filtered, so that
the required DC voltage is available at the output. By varying the frequency of the medium
frequency AC voltage, the transmitted power is varied and thus the output voltage is kept
constant at the set value (following the principle of the series resonant converter).
The units operate with high efficiency of about 85% and are short circuit and open circuit

AC-HVDC POWER SUPPLIES
Applications
•  High power electron beam guns
(Electron Beam Welding, Coating, Linking etc.)
• Ion sources, Accelerators
•  High power electron tubes
(Triodes, Tetrodes, Klystrons, X-ray tubes etc.)
• Electro Filters
• Capacitor charging
See mechanical details table
Dimensions
AC-HVDC POWER SUPPLIES
Models & Ratings
Model Number Polarity Output Voltage Output Current Input Voltage
(Power Section) Frequency
HPV6K0-60000P Positive 0 to +60kV
0 to 100mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-60000N Negative 0 to -60kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-80000P Positive 0 to +80kV
0 to 75mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-80000N Negative 0 to -80kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-100000P Positive 0 to +100kV
0 to 60mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-100000N Negative 0 to -100kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-125000P Positive 0 to +125kV
0 to 48mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-125000N Negative 0 to -125kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-150000P Positive 0 to +150kV
0 to 40mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-150000N Negative 0 to -150kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-175000P Positive 0 to +175kV
0 to 34mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-175000N Negative 0 to -175kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-200000P Positive 0 to +200kV
0 to 30mA 400VAC ±10% 3 phase
47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0-200000N Negative 0 to -200kV 47 to 63Hz
HPV6K0 Series

Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions
Input Voltage Power Unit 400 VAC ±10% 3 phase, 47 to 63Hz
Input Voltage Control Electronics 230 VAC ±10%,  47 to 63Hz
Efficiency 85 %
AC-HVDC POWER SUPPLIESHPV6K0 Series
422 November 2022
Mechanical Details
Notes:
Cables
Model Number Mounting Width Height Depth
HPV6K0-60000P Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-60000N Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-80000P Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-80000N Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-100000P Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-100000N Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-125000P Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-125000N Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-150000P Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-150000N Floor mount 1000mm 1600mm 1200mm
HPV6K0-175000P Floor mount 1200mm 1800mm 1400mm
HPV6K0-175000N Floor mount 1200mm 1800mm 1400mm